
FCC 4th Quarter: OCT, NOV, DEC 2023 KLTG-FM

DATE ISSUE NOTES
Sunday, October 01, 2023 HOLIDAY HELP AND RESOURCES PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, October 08, 2023 THE ARK: CHILDREN NEEDING MILK/DIAPERS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, October 15, 2023 COASTAL BEND FOOD BANK: FOOD DISTIBUTION IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, October 22, 2023 COASTAL BEND BLOOD CENTER SPOOKTACULAR IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, October 29, 2023 HELPING HANDS: FREE STORE FOR HOMELESS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, November 05, 2023 COASTAL BEND BLOOD CENTER: HUNTING FOR DONORS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, November 12, 2023 COASTAL BEND FOOD BANK: CAN FOOD DRIVE 1 HR ON LOCATION/ON-AIR INTERVIEW
Sunday, November 19, 2023 TEXAS WORKFORCE CENTER: RESUME BUILDING PUBLIC AFFIARS PRE-TAPED INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, November 26, 2023 RISING COST OF LIVING PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, December 03, 2023 FREE FOOD DISTRIBUTION IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Wednesday, December 06, 2023 SKATEBOARDING UNIVERSAL TOY DRIVE IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, December 10, 2023 FREE STORE: FOOD DELIVERY/CLOTHING IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, December 10, 2023 DEALING WITH THE STRUGGLES OF DEPRESSION AROUND HOLIDAYS PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Friday, December 15, 2023 MILLER HIGH SCHOOL BAND FUNDRAISER IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, December 17, 2023 WARMING STATIONS FOR THOSE IN NEED IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, December 24, 2023 CHRISTMAS COMMUNITY DINNER: Joe Salem “Drive Up Distribution” IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, December 31, 2023 FINANCIAL PLANNING FOR NEW YEAR PUBLIC AFFAIRS PRE-TAPED INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW


